
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/15/25 at
12:16:55 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 19 months or 21,003 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

14,997  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RJ9PFA44287
CREW PICKUP
5.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Wheelhouse Classics LLC
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8er1ltK4sD_zKP7oijWoxeMIJ-fQJglyhmXIb6b3mEXGc0ycIu58PR9mNVMlFVFwIZij0BSiDQJ1H6Ut0vnj-0TC0HxAccOo1AcR2PTHqe4U1-Eb_julyIszEPCgYECpfBl86KH7T-oOUDhkLBFQQj-Ds6YM2Ccb2nycfNS8e0cy0wr1djj7XMBgcZq3dVaH_oo1-R5a14S8-A1CnmdeAiTKW_J2nlJBf8lqtNGHMP1_QgfN0Hg-HHfnCK-41rdlRHIjWDMyieWtY_XwwnuSTCiih1gm0OuSKw2O-yIpqG9wGFWvwtpCA85FvrxQqI53A4Q_QtJicg6JrfUnIdTLtHDFFOvIXsxiQUsd69B5pC5hNteGZVi8t0uclggVZGDsZ1tigiOfwEWhXIRC2rnohnw.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,217 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/28/2023 30 Diamond Ford
Lancaster, CA
661-949-3586

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 14,217/yr

Last reported odometer reading 14,997

-
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-vMkeaGMHL0urg5bylvFn4DOkmw0_O4vxJx1rYrmuq_YFFfYaPUoY5Ljl-SRp4ma747iJZDONxkMetXlgPVK-vd3RC9I6odi7OMzKSJRpXA1RE3uj5PO_xjmln-MFTSWYzidEYmQnhVfiaU2uO3nJ8ZphwF341Mduci9V-5hkITFpgI6k28iiw6WBQLySoCoi5Td207UQWMktQJD6QpqWNe2VaUARgsIyJL3h0NSkCAPVBkeemIq3orvRAsSbhjDI0s7nFlOzwnEfORSzRZaiv-2K4eNhHv25yQMwrER3KWKV9SCUbLr8mUhZUofDF8wwH_8CUys5CbvvrEumUZ9RjylN14AKyQk9P72wGHHjQ3noRxGJ08kfFgBhby45VwtrUqo5yas67vYwFMO0lABibdQFBJ9DQ.cfx
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https://diamondfordav.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

1,112 Customer
Favorites

07/29/2023 36 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmdale, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/07/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmdale, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

11/22/2023 5,876 AutoNation Ford Valencia
Valencia, CA
661-382-4700
autonation.com

4.3 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/18/2024 9,155 Diamond Ford
Lancaster, CA
661-949-3586
https://diamondfordav.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

1,112 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/25/2024 12,211 AutoNation Ford Valencia
Valencia, CA
661-382-4700
autonation.com

4.3 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/15/2024 Diamond Ford Palmdale
Palmdale, CA
661-569-3673
diamondfordpalmdale.co
m/

Vehicle serviced

-
-
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


08/26/2024 14,997 Diamond Ford
Lancaster, CA
661-949-3586
https://diamondfordav.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

1,112
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/15/25 12:16:55 PM (CST)
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https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1RJ9PFA44287), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/15/25
at 1:16 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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